Bellekler

4GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

Uriin

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/4G

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/8G
HI-LEVEL

DDR4 3200MHz CL22 HLV-PC25600D4-8G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB HI-
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-16G HI-
LEVEL

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32522D8/16WP SODIMM
KINGSTON

DDR4 CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/16TR 3200MHz
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU (2x8G)

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

DDR5 CL30 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR KINGSTON
BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2X8G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

12,92

14,19

28,49

29,70

33,00

33,00

57,20

67,10

82,50

96,80

108,90

117,70

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usD



16GB DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST RGB 2x8G

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/32G
HI-LEVEL

32GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-32G HI-
LEVEL

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

32GB KINGSTON DDR5 6000MT/s CL30 KF560C30BBE-32TR
BEAST 1x32G

64GB KINGSTON BEAST DDR5 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEK2-
64TR 2x32G

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR3252256/8 KINGSTON

SODIMM

8GB DDR4 3200MHZ SODIMM KVR32522S8/8 KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S6/8 KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/8 KINGSTON

8GB DR4 CL16 KF432C16BB2A/8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32522S8/8WP KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S22D8/16

KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/16TR
KINGSTON BEAST

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

10+

10+

5+

126,50

136,40

136,40

176,00

201,30

379,50

19,25

19,80

23,10

24,20

26,95

27,50

33,00

34,10

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

16GB

DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB2X8

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 DDR4

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

64GB

64GB

Notebook Ram (JM3200HSE-16G)

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/16G

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/16G
HI-LEVEL

DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19D8/32 KINGSTON
1x32G

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S522D8/32
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16 KINGSTON
1x16G

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32 KINGSTON

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

DDR4 3200MHz CL16 KF432C16BBK2/64TR KINGSTON

DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x32

Kingston

Kingston

Transcend

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

41,80

50,60

55,00

56,10

59,40

59,40

64,90

64,90

71,50

88,00

104,50

112,20

137,50

148,50

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



